
Page 1 of 2

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested

Reso 
No. Expiration Date Invoice # 

FY

Current 
Volume Cap

2012 Unused 
Carryforward

9.1 15-001 RF
California Industrial 

Development Financing 
Advisory Commission

CIDFAC IDB Program Various Various $50,000,000 $50,000,000 15-002 December 31, 2015

IDB 
Count 1 $50,000,000 $50,000,000

Total IDB 
Count 1 $50,000,000 $50,000,000

10.1 15-005 SL CRHMFA Homebuyers 
Fund MCC Various Various $63,833,263 $63,833,263 15-003 April 21, 2015 & 

May 21, 2015 FY 14-087

MCC 
Count 1 $63,833,263 $63,833,263
Total 
SFH 

Count
1 $63,833,263 $63,833,263

11.1 15-002 RF Housing Authority of 
the City of Richmond

Friendship Manor & 
Triangle Court 

Aparments (sup)
Richmond Contra Costa $2,000,000 $2,000,000 15-004 April 21, 2015 FY 14-088

11.2 15-003 DK 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Pilgrim Terrace 
Apartments Santa Barbara Santa Barbara $13,088,000 $13,088,000 15-005 May 1, 2015 FY 14-089

11.3 15-301 DK City of Los Angeles Wilshire Towers 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $27,000,000 $27,000,000 15-006 May 11, 2015 FY 14-090

Allocation Awarded

List of Awards on January 21, 2015
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

Industrial Development Bond Program

Industrial Development Bond Programs:

Subtotal - Industrial Development Bond Program Application:

Total - Industrial Development Bond Program:

Single Family Housing Program:

Total - Single Family Housing Programs:

General Pool Projects:  

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications:

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects:

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs:



Page 2 of 2

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested

Reso 
No. Expiration Date Invoice # 

FY
Allocation Awarded

List of Awards on January 21, 2015
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

General  
Pool 

Count
3 $42,088,000 $2,000,000 $40,088,000

Total 
QRRP 
Count

3 $42,088,000 $2,000,000 $40,088,000

Grand 
Total 5 $155,921,263 $115,833,263 $40,088,000

Pool Number of Applications
IDB 1
SFH 1

QRRP General 3
Totals 5

 Analysts
RF- Richard Fischer (2)

SL - Sarah Lester (1)
DK-Devon King (2)
BC- Brian Clark (0)

$155,921,263

$50,000,000
$63,833,263
$42,088,000

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:

GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS:

Summary:
Total Amount Requested


	Sheet1

